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Not having time to help as we work all day and
by evening my kids aren’t in a learning mode.

Top Rated Thought: Parent/Caregiver
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My kids miss activities like choir and band. The arts,
sports, and before- and after-school activities are
important enrichment.

Top Rated Mental Health Thought: Parent/Caregiver

Social interaction is missing and it is a very
important process in children’s lives. Missing
out on interaction can cause significant issues. |
believe the little interaction they get in the online
classroom is helping but not enough for proper 3 a
development.
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Parent/Caregiver

Q1 What are the most important challenges you are seeing or
experiencing with FULL REMOTE instruction and what is
working well?

Not having time to help as we work all day

5
and by evening my kids aren’t in a learning 42 Wl W W 4
o 3
mode Ranked #1 of 10 2
1
I am also working from home full time. | am 5
not able monitor what what my student is 42 Wik W W7 4
doing all day because | am working. Ranked #2 of 10 g
1
Lack of social interaction Many kids learnin 5
the context of social settings. They feed off 42 Wik W7 4
eachother, help and challenge eachother. Ranked #3 of 10 g
Social "online" interaction is not the same. 1
Having to work full time while my son is home 5
alone and schooling himself. This makes it 41 Wk W7 4
hard to assist in the day with work. It’s Ranked #4 of 10 g
important because my sonis tryingtodo it all 1
alone and teachers are not fully answering his
questions.
Social interaction is missing and it is avery 5
important process in children lives. Missing 41 Wl WX 4
out on interaction can cause significant Ranked #5 of 10 g
issues. | believe the little interaction they get in 1

the online classroom is helping but not enough
for proper development.




I have three kids so answering this because 5 o e—

this survey is designed for one student,isn't 4.1 e e 7 (19&) 4 s -
very relevant. My three kids are on three Ranked #6 of 10 g : L
different levels. However, they all are sayin it is 1 %
tiring and draining being online all day.
Challenge: The amount of screen time and 5 e e—
little to no interaction with classmates (KVA) 4.1 oW W 7 (1848) 4 o m—
My kids struggle to sit in front of a computer Ranked #7 of 10 g : .
reading/watching videos. They frequently need 1%m
to get up and move-this makes the school day
longer
My kids miss activities like choir and band. 5 e e—
The arts, sports, and before- and after-school 4.0 fe W W7 (238) 4 %m
activities are important enrichment. Ranked #8 of 10 g : o

1 s
We need more direct teaching from teachers 5 e—
Not all kids can learn from avideo exampleon 4.0 Y W (22 4) 4 o m—
ascreen. Parents work and also can't Ranked #9 of 10 g : .
necessarily spend enough time to teach the 1 ==
lessons
The challenges are too large of in-depth 5 e e—
assignments with little to noinstruction.The 40 W W7 (22&) 4 o m—
parents are forced to do the jobs of the Ranked #10 of 10 g : L
teachers. It’s important to take this into 1%

consideration so the students and parents
don’t continue to be so frustrated.
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